STPS30H60CR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number STPS30H60CR-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number STPS30H60CR
Description DIODE ARR SCHOTT 60V 15A I2PAK
Detailed Description Diode Array 1 Pair Common Cathode 60 V 15A Thro
ugh Hole TO-262-3 Long Leads, I2PAK, TO-262AA

1.30
STPS30H60CR STMicroelectronics DIODE ARR SCHOTT 60V 15A I2PAK
Ordering information STPS30H60C
10/11 Doc ID 12123 Rev 3
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 10. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STPS30H60CT STPS30H60CT TO-220AB 2.23 g 50 Tube
STPS30H60CR STPS30H60CR I2PAK 1.49 g 50 Tube
STPS30H60CG STPS30H60CG D2PAK 1.48 g 50 Tube
STPS30H60CG-TR STPS30H60CG-TR D2PAK 1.48 g 1000 Tape and reel
STPS30H60CW STPS30H60W TO-247 4.46 g 30 Tube
STPS30H60CFP STPS30H60CFP TO-220FPAB 2.00 g 50 Tube
Table 11. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
27-Feb-2006 1 First issue.
31-Mar-2007 2